PREA TRAIL 2017

Cima Gardiola

tempo ora

25 Cavallo Fabio 01.09.52 10.11.52
27 Morina Steven 01.17.45 10.19.45
26 Bruno Franco Paolo 01.17.51 10.19.51
107 Mamino Diego 01.18.00 10.20.00
101 Fazio Alberto 01.19.06 10.21.06
100 Fazio Fulvio 01.20.40 10.22.40

3 Civallero Diego 01.22.00 10.24.00
11 Camperi Franco 01.22.00 10.24.00
15 Bertora Davide 01.22.17 10.24.17
55 Bruno Vittorio 01.22.17 10.24.17
58 Bruno Federico 01.23.20 10.25.20
16 Alifredi Marco 01.23.39 10.25.39
22 Turchi Luca 01.23.48 10.25.48
83 Vivalda Martino 01.24.30 10.26.30
70 Ferrero Flavio 01.26.00 10.28.00
72 Ghibaudo Alessandro 01.26.00 10.28.00
97 Griseri Elio 01.26.08 10.28.08
113 Giordano Rudi 01.26.25 10.28.25
49 Gastaldi Silvio 01.27.00 10.29.00
68 Bonelli Dino 01.27.35 10.29.35
76 Boglio Davide 01.27.50 10.29.50
6 Olivero Davide 01.28.18 10.30.18
48 Grendene Giorgio 01.28.20 10.30.20
91 Accamo Paolo 01.28.35 10.30.35
24 Giordano Elisa 01.28.40 10.30.40
86 Dho Filippo 01.28.50 10.30.50
51 Greco Devid 01.29.39 10.31.39
32 Pianta Fabio 01.29.47 10.31.47
108 Mamino Matteo 01.30.19 10.32.19
89 Regis Andrea 01.30.39 10.32.39
73 Rubaldo Paolo 01.31.33 10.33.33
28 Barra Gabriele 01.32.35 10.34.35
8 Prette Mario 01.33.03 10.35.03
7 Rossi Josue 01.33.29 10.35.29
19 Piana Federico 01.33.30 10.35.30
23 Basso Sergio 01.33.38 10.35.38
14 Nasi Fabrizio 01.33.56 10.35.56
110 Tassone Enzo 01.34.11 10.36.11
78 Arnaudo Emanuela 01.34.40 10.36.40
75 Vinai Luca 01.35.19 10.37.19
47 Marro Michele 01.35.41 10.37.41
105 Ascheri Fabrizio 01.35.47 10.37.47

29 Zucco Francesca 01.35.50 10.37.50
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Garbarino Giuseppe
Canova Daniele
Billo Gianfranco

Peinetti Giancarlo
Votano Antonio
Sassano Joseph
Cravero Roberto
Pascon Gabriele
Pansera Georges

Grosso Flavio
Barberis Livio
Boaglio Marco
Ramotti Marco
C ampana Davide
Mantovani Andrea
Bonelli Silvia
Basso Enrica
Taramazzo Stefano
Viola Pietro
Bonelli Chiara
Casella Luca
Prette Livio
Corrado Davide
Dho Mattia
Minuto Stefano
Beltrutti Ivan

Piasentin Simona
Canino Raffaella

Tribaudino Andrea

Massucco Alberto

Billo Federico
Ghiglia Martina
Bianco Ferruccio
Rosa Carlo
Ballauri Claudio

Camperi Fabrizio
Chiavero Stefano
Ghiazza Simone

Siccardi Mariangela

Ventimiglia Alessandro
Ferrero Maurizio
Ghisolfo Giacomo
Soma Mario
Giuliano Silvio
Milano Salvatore
Vinai Silvio
Canavero Enrico
De Francesco Francesco
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10.41.33
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10.42.48
10.43.18
10.43.20
10.43.25
10.43.27
10.43.40
10.44.47
10.45.00
10.45.16
10.45.16
10.46.39
10.46.57
10.47.12
10.48.40
10.49.18
10.49.26
10.49.46
10.50.18
10.51.09
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10.52.10
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10.57.40
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10.58.40
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Mozzetta Alberto
Spiga Veronica
Odello Massimo
Latella Domenico
Comino Anna
Mozzone Cristian
Troia Ramona
Vitto Elena
Camperi Luciano
Scavo Francesco
Fissore Bartolomeo
Loparto Paula Lucia
Costa Cristina
Ghirardi Laura
Giletta Anna
Ferrero Roberto
Lucia Carlo
Bolmida Silvano
Bono Luca
Pace Graziella

02.03.22
02.03.32
02.03.50
02.03.55
02.05.15
02.10.15
02.14.23
02.14.23
02.14.54
02.14.54
02.16.56
02.19.47
02.23.00
02.23.29
02.23.30
02.24.05
02.24.22
02.24.34
02.27.55
02.40.08

11.05.22
11.05.32
11.05.50
11.05.55
11.07.15
11.12.15
11.16.23
11.16.23
11.16.54
11.16.54
11.18.56
11.21.47
11.25.00
11.25.29
11.25.30
11.26.05
11.26.22
11.26.34
11.29.55
11.42.08
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